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Season 2013 – Contacts
Club Officers:

President: Jasdev Rehncy 0208 561 2569
30 Mildren Avenue, HAYES, Middlesex, UB3 1TN

Chairman: Chris White 07963 167657
19 Nursery Road, SUNBURY on THAMES,
Middx TW16 6LA 01932 783340

Treasurer: Paul Frost 01483 236767
Tremail, Weydown Lane,
Guildford, GU29UT 07590 439130

Secretary: Dan Simper 01784 243166
91 Denman Drive, ASHFORD,
Middlesex, TW15 2AP 07712 621852

Ashford Sports Club Rep: Rob Ford 07979 526828
97 Wensleydale Road, HAMPTON,
Middx TW12 2LZ 0208 979 4633

Club Captain: James Berressem 07890 811254
Flat 4, Cumberland Ct,
Cumberland Rd, ASHFORD,
Middx TW15 3DH 01784 229436

Fixture Secretary and Welfare Officer: Chris Evans 01932 848473
33 Sayes Court, ADDLESTONE 07801 715905
Surrey, KT15 1NA 01276 603785

Ladies Rep: Alison McCreedy 01372 275950
7 Birch Court, Links Road, ASHTEAD,
Surrey, KT21 2EF 07879 850201

Juniors Rep: Mark Doggett 01932 989388
‘Hillsboro’, Burgoyne Road,
SUNBURY, Middlesex 07816 019247

Surrey Championship Rep: Robert Evans 01932 231471
19 Marrowells, WEYBRIDGE,
Surrey KT13 9RN 07785 290546

Other members of the Committee
Keith Nash 07988 971154 01784 420184
Trevor Langworth 07944 120041 01784 243330
Angharad Purser 07970 502870
Qaisar Sheikh 07961 808419 0208 867 9767

Auditors: Ben Simper



2013 Playing Officials

1st XI Saturday
Captain Paul Frost 07590 439130
Vice Captain Richard Mansfield 07828 808816

1st XI Sunday
Captain Trevor Langworth 07944 120041
Vice Captain

2nd XI Saturday
Captain James Berressem 07890 811254 01784 229436
Vice Captain

2nd XI Sunday
Captain Tahir Malik 07939 234555
Vice Captain

3rd XI
Captain Paul Cousens 07831 796235 01784 251553
Vice Captain Chris White 07963 167657 01932 783340

4th XI
Captain
Vice Captain

Ladies XI
Captain Becky Halls 07956 440816 01932 259420
Vice Captain Angharad Purser 07970 502870

Umpires: - Steve Smith, Peter Davies, Safdar Butt, Jaz Rehncy, Trevor Allen, Gordon
Douglas

Scorers: - Bethan Evans, Sarah Frost, Helen Cook, Jack Frost, Bernard Tippell

Surrey Championship Rep: Robert Evans 07785 290546

Surrey Championship 4th XI Rep: Safdar Butt 07790 969204

Follow Ashford Cricket Club on Twitter

@AshfordCricket



2013 Fixtures (Seniors)

Sunday 14th April
Ladies Surrey Trust Final Away 11.00 Surrey Trust Final

Saturday 20th April
1st XI Byfleet Home 2.00 Friendly
2nd XI Ivanhoe Home 2.00 Friendly
3rd XI Away 2.00 Friendly

Sunday 21st April
1st XI Godalming Away 1.30 Friendly
2nd XI Magdalen Home 2.00 Friendly
Ladies Bells Yew Green Home 1.00 WSCL

Saturday 27th April
1st XI Eversley Away 1.00 Friendly
2nd XI Eversley Home 1.00 Friendly
3rd XI Ealing Home 1.30 Friendly

Sunday 28th April
1st XI Brentham Away 1.00 Friendly
2nd XI Brentham Home 1.00 Friendly
Ladies Rowledge Away 1.45 WSCL

Saturday 4th May
1st XI Woking & Horsell Home 1.00 Friendly
2nd XI Woking & Horsell Away 1.00 Friendly
3rd XI Woking & Horsell Home 1.00 Friendly
4th XI Woking & Horsell Away 1.00 Friendly

Sunday 5th May
1st XI Home 2.00 Friendly
2nd XI Maori Oxshott Away 1.30 Friendly
Ladies Surrey Women v Yorks Home/Away?1.45 Surrey Trust

Monday 6th May
Ladies Surrey Trust Match Away 1.45 Surrey Trust

Saturday 11th May
1st XI Horsley & Send Home 12.30 Surrey Champ
2nd XI Oxted & Limpsfield Away 1.00 Surrey Champ
3rd XI Fulmer Home 2.00 Friendly
4th XI Kempton Away 2.00 Surrey Champ

Sunday 12th May
1st XI Indian Gymkhana Away 1.30 Thameside
2nd XI Guildford City Home 1.30 Thameside
Ladies Leeds & Broomfield Home 1.45 WSCL



2013 Fixtures (Seniors)
Thursday 16th May
Ladies Twickenham Home 6.00 Friendly

Saturday 18th May
1st XI Chessington Away 12.30 Surrey Champ
2nd XI Camberley Home 1.00 Surrey Champ
3rd XI Chertsey Away 1.00 Friendly
4th XI East Molesey Home 2.00 Surrey Champ

Sunday 19th May
1st XI Ickenham Home 1.30 Friendly
2nd XI Ickenham Away 1.30 Friendly
Ladies Surrey Trust Match Away 1.45 Surrey Trust

Saturday 25th May
1st XI Cranleigh Away 12.30 Surrey Champ
2nd XI Streatham Marlborough Home 1.00 Surrey Champ
3rd XI Thames Ditton Away 1.00 Surrey Champ
4th XI Egham Home 1.00 Surrey Champ

Sunday 26th May
Tour XI Woodbury Away 2.30 Friendly (tour)
Monday 27th May
Tour XI Honiton Away 2.30 Friendly (tour)
Tuesday 28th May
Tour XI Sidmouth Away 2.30 Friendly (tour)
Wednesday 29th May
Tour XI Exeter Away 2.00 Friendly (tour)
Thursday 30th May
Tour XI Seaton Away 4.30 Friendly (tour)
Friday 31st May
Tour XI Hinton Charterhouse Away 2.00 Friendly (tour)

Saturday 1st June
1st XI Pyrford Home 1.00 Surrey Champ
2nd XI Pyrford Away 1.00 Surrey Champ
3rd XI Streatham Marlborough Home 1.00 Surrey Champ
4th XI Weybridge Away 1.00 Surrey Champ

Sunday 2nd June
1st XI Twickenham Home 1.30 Thameside
2nd XI Long Ditton Away 1.30 Thameside
Ladies Bishops Stortford Away 1.45 WSCL

Saturday 8th June
1st XI Esher Home 1.00 Surrey Champ
2nd XI Maori Oxshott Away 1.00 Surrey Champ
3rd XI West End Esher Home 1.00 Surrey Champ
4th XI Thames Ditton Away 1.00 Surrey Champ



2013 Fixtures (Seniors)
Sunday 9th June
1st XI Chiswick & Latymer Away 1.30 Thameside
2nd XI Chiswick & Latymer Home 1.30 Thameside
Ladies Sibton Park Home 1.45 WSCL

Saturday 15th June
1st XI Trinity Midwhitgiftians Away 1.00 Surrey Champ
2nd XI Thames Ditton Home 1.00 Surrey Champ
3rd XI Kingstonian Away 1.00 Surrey Champ
4th XI Hampton Wick Royal Home 1.00 Surrey Champ

Sunday 16th June
1st XI Merstham Away 2.00 Friendly
2nd XI Home 2.00 Friendly
Ladies Spencer Away 1.45 WSCL

Saturday 22nd June
1st XI Walton-on-Thames Away 1.00 Surrey Champ
2nd XI Egham Home 1.00 Surrey Champ
3rd XI Guildford City Home 1.00 Surrey Champ
4th XI Valley End Away 1.00 Surrey Champ
Ladies Club 20 Day – Regents Park Away 1.00 Surrey Ladies

Sunday 23rd June
1st XI Home 1.30 Friendly
2nd XI Away 1.30 Friendly
Ladies Epsom Home 2.00 Surrey Trust

Saturday 29th June
1st XI Worcester Park Home 1.00 Surrey Champ
2nd XI Old Whitgiftians Away 1.00 Surrey Champ
3rd XI Staines & Laleham Away 1.00 Surrey Champ
4th XI Staines & Laleham Home 1.00 Surrey Champ

Sunday 30th June
1st XI Home 1.30 Friendly
2nd XI Wembley Away 2.00 Friendly
Ladies Catford Wanderers Home 1.45 WSCL

Saturday 6th July
1st XI Purley Home 1.00 Surrey Champ
2nd XI Sinjungrammarians Away 1.00 Surrey Champ
3rd XI Sinjungrammarians Away 1.00 Surrey Champ
4th XI Walton on Thames Home 1.00 Surrey Champ

Sunday 7th July
1st XI Wimbledon Corinthians Home 1.30 Thameside
2nd XI Sunbury Away 1.30 Thameside
Ladies Rowledge Away 1.45 Surrey Trust



2013 Fixtures (Seniors)
Thursday 11th July
Ladies Stoke Molesey Away 6.30 Surrey Trust

Saturday 13th July
1st XI Cranleigh Home 1.00 Surrey Champ
2nd XI Streatham Marlborough Away 1.00 Surrey Champ
3rd XI Chertsey Home 1.00 Surrey Champ
4th XI Egham Away 1.00 Surrey Champ

Sunday 14th July
1st XI East Molesey Away 1.30 Friendly
2nd XI Home 2.00 Friendly
Ladies Oxted & Limpsfield + Streatham Home 10.30 Surrey Trust

Saturday 20th July
1st XI Pyrford Away 1.00 Surrey Champ
2nd XI Pyrford Home 1.00 Surrey Champ
3rd XI Addiscombe Away 1.00 Surrey Champ
4th XI Weybridge Home 1.00 Surrey Champ

Sunday 21st July
1st XI Byfleet Away 2.00 Thameside
2nd XI Cobham Avorians Home 2.00 Thameside
Ladies Rowledge Home 1.45 WSCL

Saturday 27th July
1st XI Horsley & Send Away 1.00 Surrey Champ
2nd XI Oxted & Limpsfield Home 1.00 Surrey Champ
3rd XI Kempton Away 1.00 Surrey Champ
4th XI Kempton Home 1.00 Surrey Champ

Sunday 28th July
1st XI Hampton Hill Home 2.00 Friendly
2nd XI Phoenix Home 2.00 Friendly
Ladies Bells Yew Green Away 1.45 WSCL

Wednesday 31st July
Ladies Twickenham Away 6.30 Friendly

Saturday 3rd August
1st XI Chessington Home 1.00 Surrey Champ
2nd XI Camberley Away 1.00 Surrey Champ
3rd XI Esher Home 1.00 Surrey Champ
4th XI East Molesey Away 1.00 Surrey Champ

Sunday 4th August
1st XI East Molesey Home 1.30 Thameside
2nd XI Elstead Away 1.30 Thameside
Ladies Sibton Park Away 1.45 WSCL



2013 Fixtures (Seniors)
Saturday 10th August
1st XI Esher Away 12.30 Surrey Champ
2nd XI Maori Oxshott Home 1.00 Surrey Champ
3rd XI Worcester Park Away 1.00 Surrey Champ
4th XI Thames Ditton Home 1.00 Surrey Champ

Sunday 11th August
1st XI Away 1.30 Friendly
2nd XI West London Deaf Home 1.30 Friendly
Ladies Bishops Stortford Home 1.45 WSCL

Saturday 17th August
1st XI Trinity Midwhitgiftians Home 12.30 Surrey Champ
2nd XI Thames Ditton Away 1.00 Surrey Champ
3rd XI Sanderstead Home 12.30 Surrey Champ
4th XI Hampton Wick Royal Away 1.00 Surrey Champ

Sunday 18th August
1st XI Acton Away 1.30 Thameside
2nd XI Chertsey Home 1.30 Thameside
Ladies Leeds & Broomfield Away 1.45 WSCL

Saturday 24th August
1st XI Walton on Thames Home 12.30 Surrey Champ
2nd XI Egham Away 1.00 Surrey Champ
3rd XI Chipstead, Coulsden & W Away 12.30 Surrey Champ
4th XI Valley End Home 1.00 Surrey Champ

Sunday 25th August
1st XI Home 2.00 Friendly
2nd XI Home 2.00 Friendly
Ladies Catford Wanderers Away 1.45 WSCL

Monday 26th August
All Club 6 a side Day Home 11.00 6-a-side comp

Saturday 31st August
1st XI Worcester Park Away 12.00 Surrey Champ
2nd XI Old Whitgiftians Home 12.00 Surrey Champ
3rd XI Merstham Home 12.30 Surrey Champ
4th XI Staines & Laleham Away 1.00 Surrey Champ

Sunday 1st September
1st XI Chessington Home 1.00 Thameside
2nd XI Egham Away 1.00 Thameside
Ladies Surrey Trust Pool Match Home 1.45 Surrey Trust



2013 Fixtures (Seniors)
Saturday 7th September
1st XI Purley Away 12.00 Surrey Champ
2nd XI Sinjungrammarians Home 12.00 Surrey Champ
3rd XI Home 1.00 Friendly
4th XI Walton on Thames Away 1.00 Surrey Champ

Sunday 8th September
1st XI Home 1.00 Friendly
2nd XI Away 1.00 Friendly
Ladies Spencer Home 1.45 WSCL

Saturday 14th September
All President’s Day Home 11.00

Sunday 15th September
1st XI Woking & Horsell Home 1.00 Friendly
2nd XI Home 1.00 Friendly
Ladies Surrey Trust Pool Match Away 1.45 Surrey Trust

Saturday 21st September
1st XI Uxbridge Home 12.30 Friendly

Sunday 22nd September
1st XI Deando Ruxley Home 1.00 Friendly
Ladies Surrey Trust Pool Match Home 1.45 Surrey Trust

Saturday 28th September
1st XI Kingstonian Home 1.00 Friendly

Sunday 29th September
1st XI Hook & Southborough Home 1.00 Friendly

67th DEVON TOUR: Sunday 26th May to Friday 31st May 2013
Tour Headquarters:
St George & Dragon, Clyst St George, Exeter EX3 0QJ
Tel: 01392 876121
If you are interested in going on the Devon Tour as a player or supporter, please contact
Paul Frost (07590 439130)

www.ashfordcc.co.uk



Colts Fixtures and Managers Details 2013

Under 9s: Manager/ Coach: Peter Cottrell 07803 263488 01784 642647

Under 10s Manager: Paul Cousens 07831 796235 01784 251553
Date Time Home Team Away Team
Wed 24th April 5:30 pm Sheen Park Ashford

Sun 12th May 10:00 am Ashford Barnes
Wed 22nd May 6.00 pm Ashford NPL Teddington

Wed 5th June 6.00 pm Ashford Sunbury
Wed 12th June 6.00 pm Ashford Twickenham

Thu 13th Jun 6.00 pm Indian Gymkhana Ashford
Tue 18th June 6.00 pm Teddington Ashford

Fri 21st June 6.00 pm Richmond ‘B’ Ashford

Mon 24th June 6.00 pm Wycombe House Ashford
Wed 26th June 6.00 pm Ashford Richmond ‘A’

Wed 10th July 6.00 pm Hampton Wick Royal Ashford
Sun 14th July 10:00 AM Ashford Richmond ‘C’

Under 11s Manager: Qaisar Sheikh 07961 808419 0208 867 9767
Date Time Home Team Away Team

Fri 26th April 5.30 pm Hampton Hill Ashford (Cup)

Fri 3rd May 5.45 pm Teddington Town Ashford

Thu 9th May 5.45 pm Ashford Hampton Hill

Tue 14th May 6.00 pm Chiswick & Latymer Ashford

Tues 21st May 6.00 pm Ashford Kew

Sun 26th May 10:00 AM Staines & Laleham Ashford

Sun 2nd June 10:00 AM Ashford Teddington Town

Fri 14th June 6.00 pm Hampton Hill Ashford

Mon 17th June 6.00 pm Ashford Chiswick & Latymer

Thu 27th June 6.00 pm Kew Ashford

Thu 4th July 6.00 pm Ashford Staines & Laleham



Under 12s: Manager: Qaisar Sheikh 07961 808419 0208 867 9767
Date Time Home Team Away Team
Wed 24th April 5:30 pm Ashford Indian Gymkhana

Thu 25th April 5:30 pm Ashford Sunbury

Wed 1st May 5:45 pm Hampton Wick Royal Ashford

Wed 8th May 5:45 pm Indian Gymkhana (Cup) Ashford

Mon 13th May 6.00 pm Ashford Twickenham

Tue 4th June 6.00 pm Ashford Richmond ‘A’

Thu 6th June 6.00 pm Ashford Hampton Hill

Sun 9th June 10:00 am Ashford Sheen Park

Thu 13th June 6.00 pm Richmond ‘B’ Ashford

Thu 20th Jun 6.00 pm NPL Teddington Ashford

Mon 1st July 6.00 pm Teddington Ashford

Mon 8th July 6.00 pm Barnes Ashford

Wed 10th Jul 6.00 pm Staines & Laleham Ashford

Under 13s
Date Time Home Team Away Team

Mon 22nd Apr 5.30 pm Ashford Indian Gymk’na (cup)

Thu 2nd May 5.45 pm Teddington Town Ashford

Tue 7th May 5.45 pm Ashford Staines & Laleham

Thu 16th May 6.00 pm Kew Ashford

Wed 22nd May 6.00 pm Ashford Hampton Hill

Tue 28th May 6.00 pm Chiswick & Latymer Ashford

Mon 3rd June 6.00 pm Ashford Teddington Town

Tue 11th June 6.00 pm Staines & Laleham Ashford

Tue 18th June 6.00 pm Ashford Kew

Mon 24th June 6.00 pm Hampton Hill Ashford

Tues 2nd July 6.00 pm Ashford Chiswick & Latymer

www.ashfordcc.co.uk



Under 14s
Date Time Home Team Away Team
Mon 20th May 6.00 pm Ashford NPL Teddington

Tue 21st May 6.00 pm Sunbury Ashford
Fri 24th May 6.00 pm Indian Gymkhana Ashford
Mon 17th Jun 6.00 pm Richmond Ashford
Tue 25th Jun 6.00 pm Ashford Sheen Park
Mon 1st Jul 6.00 pm Ashford Hampton Wick Royal
Tue 9th July 6.00 pm Ashford Twickenham

Under 15s
Date Time Home Team Away Team
Mon 22nd April 5.30 pm Hampton Hill Ashford (CUP)
Wed 1st May 5:45 pm Ashford Hampton Hill
Thu 9th May 5:45 pm Ashford Chiswick & Latymer
Mon 13th May 6.00 pm Kew Ashford
Thurs 23rd May 6.00 pm Ashford Staines & Laleham
Fri 7th June 6.00 pm Hampton Hill Ashford
Fri 14th June 6.00 pm Chiswick & Latymer Ashford
Wed 19th Jun 6.00 pm Ashford Kew
Tue 2nd July 6.00 pm Staines & Laleham Ashford

Under 17s: Managers Steve Smith 07785 548107 01784 258198
and Graham Doggett 07429 698044 01932 989388

Date Time Home Team Away Team
Fri 3rd May 5.45 pm Indian Gymkhana Ashford (CUP)
Fri 10th May 5.45 pm Hampton Wick Royal Ashford
Thurs 16th May 6.00 pm Ashford Staines & Laleham
Thurs 13th Jun 6.00 pm Ashford Hampton Wick Royal
Thurs 20th Jun 6.00 pm Staines & Laleham Ashford
Fri 28th Jun 6.00 pm Hampton Hill Ashford
Thurs 4th Jul 6.00 pm Ashford Twickenham
Thurs 11th Jul 6.00 pm Ashford Hampton Hill
Fri 12th Jul 6.00 pm Twickenham Ashford


